
 

S K INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
RETHAREDHARAN SANGLI ANNUAL CALENDER -2025-26 

 

Day Date EVENT 
Tuesday 1-4-25 NEW ACADEMIC YEAR WOULD BE  STARTED 

Wednesday 2-4-25   

Thursday 3-4-25 CLASS TEST : IT/ CODING 

Friday 4-4-25   

Saturday 5-4-25 WEEKLY TEST MATHS ,ENGLISH ELOCUTION  

Sunday 6-4-25 RAM NAVMI  

Monday 7-4-25   

Tuesday 8-4-25 BOAC ( OBSTACLE) 

Wednesday 9-4-25 CLASS TEST : HINDI 

Thursday 10-4-25 MAHAVIR JAYANTI 

Friday 11-4-25 JYOTIRAO PHULE BIRTH ANIVERSARY 

Saturday 12-4-25 WEEKLY TEST SCIENCE /EVS  , ENGLISH ELOCUTION  

Sunday 13-4-25 BAISHAKI 

Monday 14-4-25 HOLIDAY: AMBEDKAR JAYANTI 

Tuesday 15-4-25 WORLD ART DAY/ ART COMPETITION 

Wednesday 16-4-25   

Thursday 17-4-25 CLASS TEST MARATHI 

Friday 18-4-25 GOOD FRIDAY 

Saturday 19-4-25 WEEKLY TEST SST , ENGLISH ELOCUTION 

Sunday 20-4-25   

Monday 21-4-25   

Tuesday 22-4-25 INTER HOUSE VOLLEY BALL (BOYS) 

Wednesday 23-4-25 INTER HOUSE VOLLEY BALL( BOYS) 

Thursday 24-4-25 INTER HOUSE VOLLEY BALL( GIRLS) 

Friday 25-4-25 INTER HOUSE VOLLEY BALL( GIRLS) 

Saturday 26-4-25 WEEKLY TEST ENGLISH ,ENGLISH ELOCUTION  



Sunday 27-4-25   

Monday 28-4-25   

Tuesday 29-4-25 DANCE DAY  

Wednesday 30-4-25 AKSHAYA TRITIYA 

Thursday 1-5-25 SUMMER VACATION 

Friday 2-5-25   

Saturday 3-5-25   

Sunday 4-5-25   

Monday 5-5-25   

Tuesday 6-5-25   

Wednesday 7-5-25   

Thursday 8-5-25   

Friday 9-5-25 BIRTH ANNIVERSARIY OF RAVINDRANATH TAGORE 

Saturday 10-5-25   

Sunday 11-5-25   

Monday 12-5-25 BUDDHA PURNIMA 

Tuesday 13-5-25   

Wednesday 14-5-25   

Thursday 15-5-25 SUMMER VACATION  

Friday 16-5-25   

Saturday 17-5-25   

Sunday 18-5-25   

Monday 19-5-25   

Tuesday 20-5-25   

Wednesday 21-5-25   

Thursday 22-5-25   

Friday 23-5-25   

Saturday 24-5-25   

Sunday 25-5-25   

Monday 26-5-25   



Tuesday 27-5-25   

Wednesday 28-5-25   

Thursday 29-5-25   

Friday 30-5-25 SUMMER VACATION  

Saturday 31-5-25   

Sunday 1-6-25   

Monday 2-6-25   

Tuesday 3-6-25   

Wednesday 4-6-25   

Thursday 5-6-25   

Friday 6-6-25 SUMMER VACATION 

Saturday 7-6-25 BAKRID / EID-UL- ADHA 

Sunday 8-6-25   

Monday 9-6-25   

Tuesday 10-6-25   

Wednesday 11-6-25 REPORTING DAY FOR RESIDENTIAL CADETS 

Thursday 12-6-25 HARI GOVIND JAYANTI 

Friday 13-6-25   

Saturday 14-6-25 WEEKLY TEST MATHS ,ENGLISH ELOCUTION  

Sunday 15-6-25   

Monday 16-6-25 CHARTS / MODELS 

Tuesday 17-6-25   

Wednesday 18-6-25 CLASS TEST IT/CODING 

Thursday 19-6-25   

Friday 20-6-25   

Saturday 21-6-25 WEEKLY TEST SCIENCE /EVS  , ENGLISH ELOCUTION  

Sunday 22-6-25 SANT KABIR DAS JAYANTI 

Monday 23-6-25 DEBATE ON AI  

Tuesday 24-6-25 FOOT BALL ( BOYS) 

Wednesday 25-6-25 FOOT BALL ( BOYS) 



Thursday 26-6-25 FOOT BALL ( GIRLS) 

Friday 27-6-25 FOOT BALL ( GIRLS) 

Saturday 28-6-25 WEEKLY TEST SST , ENGLISH ELOCUTION 

Sunday 29-6-25   

Monday 30-6-25 DEBATE ON POLITICS  

Tuesday 1-7-25 DOCTOR’S DAY  

Wednesday 2-7-25   

Thursday 3-7-25   

Friday 4-7-25   

Saturday 5-7-25 WEEKLY TEST ENGLISH ,ENGLISH ELOCUTION  

Sunday 6-7-25 Muharram 

Monday 7-7-25   

Tuesday 8-7-25 GREEN DAY 

Wednesday 9-7-25   

Thursday 10-7-25 GURU PURNIMA / BASKET BALL ( BOYS) 

Friday 11-7-25  BASKET BALL ( BOYS) 

Saturday 12-7-25 WEEKLY TEST MATHS ,ENGLISH ELOCUTION  

Sunday 13-7-25   

Monday 14-7-25 BASKET BALL ( GIRLS) 

Tuesday 15-7-25   

Wednesday 16-7-25 PLANTATION DRIVE 

Thursday 17-7-25   

Friday 18-7-25 ENGLISH - ESSAY COMPETITION 

Saturday 19-7-25 WEEKLY TEST SCIENCE /EVS  , ENGLISH ELOCUTION  

Sunday 20-7-25   

Monday 21-7-25   

Tuesday 22-7-25   

Wednesday 23-7-25   

Thursday 24-7-25 HINDI / MARATHI ESSAY COMPETITION 

Friday 25-7-25   



Saturday 26-7-25 WEEKLY TEST SST , ENGLISH ELOCUTION 

Sunday 27-7-25 HARIYALI TEEJ 

Monday 28-7-25   

Tuesday 29-7-25 NAG PANCHAMI 

Wednesday 30-7-25   

Thursday 31-7-25 TULSIDAS JAYANTI 

Friday 1-8-25 ANNA BHAU SATHE JAYANTI / LOKMANYA TILAK JAYANTI 

Saturday 2-8-25 WEEKLY TEST ENGLISH ,ENGLISH ELOCUTION  

Sunday 3-8-25   

Monday 4-8-25 

PA – I (START) Tuesday 5-8-25 

Wednesday 6-8-25 

Thursday 7-8-25   

Friday 8-8-25 AUGUST KRANTI DIN 

Saturday 9-8-25 RAKSHA BANDHAN 

Sunday 10-8-25   

Monday 11-8-25 IH KABBADI 

Tuesday 12-8-25   

Wednesday 13-8-25 CLASS TEST IT /CODING  

Thursday 14-8-25   

Friday 15-8-25 HOLIDAY : INDEPENDENCE DAY  

Saturday 16-8-25 JANMASHTAMI 

Sunday 17-8-25   

Monday 18-8-25   

Tuesday 19-8-25 EVENT 

Wednesday 20-8-25   

Thursday 21-8-25   

Friday 22-8-25 WEEKLY TEST MATHS ,ENGLISH ELOCUTION  

Saturday 23-8-25 POLA 

Sunday 24-8-25   



Monday 25-8-25 IH BADMINTON   

Tuesday 26-8-25 IH BADMINTON   

Wednesday 27-8-25 GANESH CHATURTHI  

Thursday 28-8-25   

Friday 29-8-25 CLAY / MODEL ACTIVITY  

Saturday 30-8-25 WEEKLY TEST SCIENCE /EVS  , ENGLISH ELOCUTION  

Sunday 31-8-25 PTM  FOR PA-1 

Monday 1-9-25   

Tuesday 2-9-25   

Wednesday 3-9-25   

Thursday 4-9-25   

Friday 5-9-25 TEACHER'S DAY  

Saturday 6-9-25 WEEKLY TEST SST , ENGLISH ELOCUTION 

Sunday 7-9-25   

Monday 8-9-25 IH WRESTLING 

Tuesday 9-9-25  IH WRESTLING 

Wednesday 10-9-25 WEEKLY TEST ICT 

Thursday 11-9-25 WEEKLY TEST HINDI 

Friday 12-9-25 HINDI DAY : ELOCUTION ON HINDI 

Saturday 13-9-25 WEEKLY TEST ENGLISH ,ENGLISH ELOCUTION  

Sunday 14-9-25   

Monday 15-9-25 TABLE TENNIS  

Tuesday 16-9-25 TABLE TENNIS  

Wednesday 17-9-25 MILAD UN NABI/ ID –E- MILAD  

Thursday 18-9-25 MARATHA LIBRATION DAY  

Friday 19-9-25   

Saturday 20-9-25 WEEKLY TEST MATHS ,ENGLISH ELOCUTION  

Sunday 21-9-25 WEEKLY TEST MATHS 

Monday 22-9-25 ORAL ON NUMBERS  

Tuesday 23-9-25   



Wednesday 24-9-25   

Thursday 25-9-25 IH RIFLE SHOOTING  

Friday 26-9-25 IH RIFLE SHOOTING 

Saturday 27-9-25 WEEKLY TEST SCIENCE /EVS  , ENGLISH ELOCUTION  

Sunday 28-9-25   

Monday 29-9-25 CULTURAL DANCE  COMPETITION 

Tuesday 30-9-25   

Wednesday 1-10-25 MAHA NAVAMI  

Thursday 2-10-25 MAHATMA GANDHI AND LALBAHADUR SHASTRI JAYANTI 

Friday 3-10-25 WEEKLY TEST SST , ENGLISH ELOCUTION 

Saturday 4-10-25 NAVRATRI UTTASAV (GHATASTHAPNA)WEEKLY TEST SST 

Sunday 5-10-25   

Monday 6-10-25 HALF YEARLY EXAMMINATION  

Tuesday 7-10-25   

Wednesday 8-10-25   

Thursday 9-10-25   

Friday 10-10-25   

Saturday 11-10-25   

Sunday 12-10-25   

Monday 13-10-25   

Tuesday 14-10-25   

Wednesday 15-10-25   

Thursday 16-10-25   

Friday 17-10-25   

Saturday 18-10-25 WINTER BREAK 

Sunday 19-10-25   

Monday 20-10-25   

Tuesday 21-10-25   

Wednesday 22-10-25   

Thursday 23-10-25   



Friday 24-10-25   

Saturday 25-10-25   

Sunday 26-10-25   

Monday 27-10-25   

Tuesday 28-10-25   

Wednesday 29-10-25   

Thursday 30-10-25   

Friday 31-10-25   

Saturday 1-11-25   

Sunday 2-11-25   

Monday 3-11-25   

Tuesday 4-11-25   

Wednesday 5-11-25   

Thursday 6-11-25   

Friday 7-11-25   

Saturday 8-11-25 WEEKLY TEST MATHS ,ENGLISH ELOCUTION  

Sunday 9-11-25   

Monday 10-11-25   

Tuesday 11-11-25   

Wednesday 12-11-25   

Thursday 13-11-25 PTM FOR HALF YEARLY EXAM  

Friday 14-11-25 CHILDREN'S DAY 

Saturday 15-11-25 WEEKLY TEST SCIENCE /EVS  , ENGLISH ELOCUTION  

Sunday 16-11-25 GURUNANAK JAYANTI 

Monday 17-11-25 BASKET BALL COMPETITION  

Tuesday 18-11-25   

Wednesday 19-11-25 INTER HOUSE CHESS  

Thursday 20-11-25 INTER HOUSE CHESS 

Friday 21-11-25 INTER HOUSE CHESS 



Saturday 22-11-25 WEEKLY TEST SST , ENGLISH ELOCUTION 

Sunday 23-11-25   

Monday 24-11-25   

Tuesday 25-11-25 GURU TEJ BAHADUR MARTYRDOM DAY 

Wednesday 26-11-25   

Thursday 27-11-25   

Friday 28-11-25 MAHATMA PHULE DEATH ANNIVERSARY  

Saturday 29-11-25 WEEKLY TEST ENGLISH ,ENGLISH ELOCUTION  

Sunday 30-11-25   

Monday 1-12-25   

Tuesday 2-12-25   

Wednesday 3-12-25 INTER HOUSE KABBADI  

Thursday 4-12-25 INTER HOUSE KABBADI 

Friday 5-12-25   

Saturday 6-12-25 WEEKLY TEST MATHS ,ENGLISH ELOCUTION  

Sunday 7-12-25   

Monday 8-12-25 ARMED FORCES FLAG DAY 

Tuesday 9-12-25   

Wednesday 10-12-25 EVENT 

Thursday 11-12-25 INTER HOUSE  DRILL  

Friday 12-12-25   

Saturday 13-12-25 WEEKLY TEST SCIENCE /EVS  , ENGLISH ELOCUTION  

Sunday 14-12-25   

Monday 15-12-25 WEEKLY TEST MARATHI 

Tuesday 16-12-25 NATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION DAY  

Wednesday 17-12-25 TABLE TENNIS  

Thursday 18-12-25 TABLE TENNIS 

Friday 19-12-25 TABLE TENNIS 

Saturday 20-12-25 WEEKLY TEST SST , ENGLISH ELOCUTION 



Sunday 21-12-25 GOVARDHAN PUJA 

Monday 22-12-25 KISAN DIWAS / MATHS DAY 

Tuesday 23-12-25   

Wednesday 24-12-25   

Thursday 25-12-25 CHRISTMAS 

Friday 26-12-25   

Saturday 27-12-25 WEEKLY TEST ENGLISH ,ENGLISH ELOCUTION  

Sunday 28-12-25   

Monday 29-12-25   

Tuesday 30-12-25   

Wednesday 31-12-25   

Thursday 1-1-26   

Friday 2-1-26   

Saturday 3-1-26 SAVITRIBAI PHULE JAYANTI: WEEKLY TEST MATHS ,ENGLISH ELOCUTION  

Sunday 4-1-26   

Monday 5-1-26 SCHOOL TRIP ( PRIMARY) 

Tuesday 6-1-26 SCHOOL TRIP ( 3RD TO 5TH) 

Wednesday 7-1-26 INTER HOUSE CRICKET ( GIRLS) 

Thursday 8-1-26 INTER HOUSE VOLLEY BALL  

Friday 9-1-26 INTER HOUSE VOLLEY BALL 

Saturday 10-1-26 WEEKLY TEST SCIENCE /EVS  , ENGLISH ELOCUTION  

Sunday 11-1-26   

Monday 12-1-26 SWAMI VIVEKANAND JAYANTI  

Tuesday 13-1-26 LOHRI 

Wednesday 14-1-26 MAKARSANKRANTI 

Thursday 15-1-26 ARMY DAY / SCHOOL GATHERING 

Friday 16-1-26   

Saturday 17-1-26 WEEKLY TEST SST , ENGLISH ELOCUTION 

Sunday 18-1-26   

Monday 19-1-26   



Tuesday 20-1-26   

Wednesday 21-1-26   

Thursday 22-1-26   

Friday 23-1-26   

Saturday 24-1-26 WEEKLY TEST ENGLISH ,ENGLISH ELOCUTION  

Sunday 25-1-26   

Monday 26-1-26 REPUBLIC DAY 

Tuesday 27-1-26 SCHOOL TRIP( CLASS 6TH) 

Wednesday 28-1-26 SCHOOL TRIP( CLASS 6TH) 

Thursday 29-1-26 CLASS TEST ICT 

Friday 30-1-26   

Saturday 31-1-26 WEEKLY TEST MATHS ,ENGLISH ELOCUTION  

Sunday 1-2-26   

Monday 2-2-26 CLASS TEST HINDI 

Tuesday 3-2-26 EVENT 

Wednesday 4-2-26   

Thursday 5-2-26 INTER HOUSE FOOTBALL 

Friday 6-2-26 INTER HOUSE FOOTBALL 

Saturday 7-2-26 WEEKLY TEST SCIENCE /EVS  , ENGLISH ELOCUTION  

Sunday 8-2-26   

Monday 9-2-26 ELOCUTION ON  HERITAGE 

Tuesday 10-2-26   

Wednesday 11-2-26 SCHOOL TRIP( CLASS 7TH AND 8TH ) 

Thursday 12-2-26 SCHOOL TRIP ( CLASS 7TH AND 8TH ) 

Friday 13-2-26 GURURAVI DAS JAYANTI 

Saturday 14-2-26 WEEKLY TEST SST , ENGLISH ELOCUTION 

Sunday 15-2-26   

Monday 16-2-26 G. K. COMPETITION   



Tuesday 17-2-26   

Wednesday 18-2-26   

Thursday 19-2-26 SHIVJAYANTI 

Friday 20-2-26 
  

Saturday 21-2-26 WEEKLY TEST ENGLISH ,ENGLISH ELOCUTION  

Sunday 22-2-26   

Monday 23-2-26 WORLD THINKING DAY 

Tuesday 24-2-26 MAHARISHI DAYANAD SARASWATI JAYANTI 

Wednesday 25-2-26 INTER HOUSE HAND BALL ( BOYS) 

Thursday 26-2-26 WEEKLY TEST MATHS ,ENGLISH ELOCUTION  

Friday 27-2-26 INTER HOUSE HAND BALL( BOYS) 

Saturday 28-2-26 SCIENCE DAY /EXIBITION  

Sunday 1-3-26 
  

Monday 2-3-26 SCIENCE DAY /EXIBITION  

Tuesday 3-3-26 THINKING SCIENTIFIC APPROACH  

Wednesday 4-3-26 MARATHI DAY /WEEKLY TEST MARATHI  

Thursday 5-3-26 EVENT 

Friday 6-3-26 INTER HOUSE HAND BALL ( GIRLS) 

Saturday 7-3-26 WEEKLY TEST SCIENCE /EVS  , ENGLISH ELOCUTION  

Sunday 8-3-26   

Monday 9-3-26 CLASS TEST MARATHI 

Tuesday 10-3-26   

Wednesday 11-3-26 Cricket  

Thursday 12-3-26 
  

Friday 13-3-26   



Saturday 14-3-26 WEEKLY TEST SST , ENGLISH ELOCUTION 

Sunday 15-3-26 HOLIKA DAHAN 

Monday 16-3-26 HOLI 

Tuesday 17-3-26   

Wednesday 18-3-26 ANNUAL EXAM 2025 

Thursday 19-3-26   

Friday 20-3-26   

Saturday 21-3-26   

Sunday 22-3-26   

Monday 23-3-26   

Tuesday 24-3-26   

Wednesday 25-3-26   

Thursday 26-3-26   

Friday 27-3-26   

Saturday 28-3-26 
  

Sunday 29-3-26 
  

Monday 30-3-26   

Tuesday 31-3-26 GUDI PADWA 

 


